Football
decals
• Deluxe & Premium Decal Kits
• Metallic Flake Finish, Matte
  Finish and  Chrome &
  Trans Chrome Finish options!
• Max Decals
• Custom Extreme Decals

Item #: DE420; 1” (25/sheet), 1 1/2” (20/sheet)
Award markers
Numbers and numbering systems
Wildcat covers
• 1 color lettering on any
  color background
• As low as
As low as
$1.05 per min
$2.25 per sheet
$3.35 per sheet
• 1 color lettering on any color background
•  Min 1 Sheet (40/sheet)
• As low as .84¢ per sheet
Front Name Strip
Item #’s: DE450
Back Name Strip
Item #’s: DE455 (Wildcat Covers)
DE457 (Revolution)
DE458 (Speed Style Helmet)
Block and NCAA Numbers
Item #’s: DENUMBERS  Block Numbers
			     & NCAA Numbers
Numbering Systems
Item #’s: DENUMBERSETS (NCAA Style Numbers only)
5 sizes… 2 styles…
3 color options!
3” high2½” high2” high1½” high
Color Option B
2 Colors
Color Option C
1 outline color on CLEAR
Color
Option A
1 solid color
All sizes available in
BLOCK or NCAA styles.
BLOCK Style NCAA Style
As low as
1” High Number Not Shown
TO ORDER: Specify Item #; size 5/8” or 1”; number color;
background color or clear background; number of sets
Includes:
A. (TSG500) Cotton Tee - White, Grey or Ash
B. (SHP7/9) Pro-Mesh Shorts - 7” or 9”
Includes:
C. (TS4120) Vapor Performance Tee
B. (SHP7/9) Pro-Mesh Shorts - 7” or 9”
Budget Pack
(TSSET1)
Deluxe Pack
(TSSET3)
Vapor Pack
(TSSET4)
Includes:
C. (TS4120) Vapor Performance Tee
D. (SH4109) Vapor Shorts
ADD-ONS INCLUDE:
T-Shirts (24 min) • Sport Shirts (12 min) • Shorts (12 min) • Practice Jerseys (12 min)
 Fleece (12 min) • Caps (24 min)***  • Outerwear (12 min) • Decals (Contact rep.)***
***Minimums May Vary
$11.99
AS
LOW
AS
$15.49 $15.49
(1-Color Imprint)
(1-Color Imprint)
(1-Color Imprint)
A.
C. C.
B.
B. D.
   Select a Camp Pack from the available tee and short combos.11
22    Add additional items from the list of add-ons below.
33    For every item you add-you’ll save even
   more o� the price of your Camp Pack.
EMBROIDERY GRAPHICS
Camp Packs are a convenient way to bundle the items you need for extra savings
2013 CAMP PACKSCAMP PACKS
GRAPHICS CONTINUE ON THE BACK COVER
AS
LOW
AS
AS
LOW
AS
TOP
SELLING PACKS
                 SLOGAN GRAPHICS
Add a 1-color message to the back of your t-shirt (Available in any screen color)
SCREEN PRINTED GRAPHICS
• Cotton Tee upgrade for
  other colors - add $1.50